
 

ASSIST 
 
 

Telephone:  
01785 356835 
 
 

 

E-mail: 
assist@staffordshire.gov.uk 
 
 

 

 
Mobile/SMS:  

07816 316297 
 

 

 
Office Opening Hours 

 
Monday   08:30 - 16:30 

Tuesday  08:30 - 16:30 
Wednesday  08:30 - 16:30 

Thursday  08:30 - 16:30 
 

Friday   08:30 - 16:00 
 

 
Emergency BSL Interpreter/Out of Hours  

 
07977 007184 (Evenings & Weekends only) 

 

mailto:assist@staffordshire.gov.uk


From 1988 ASSIST has supported… 
 

 
 

 
Deaf 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Blind 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Deafblind  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  



Our Services 
 

 
 

Local British Sign Language 
Interpreters 

 
 

 
 

Translation and Transcription 
 

 
 

Braille  
 

 
 

 
Audio 

 
 

 
 

Easy Read 
 

 
 

 
  



Training 
 

Deaf Awareness 
 

Blind Awareness 
 

Deafblind Awareness 
 

 
 

 


